Time Schedules for Fort Hill High School

Regular Time Schedule

Doors Open

Faculty/Staff Report

Announcements
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

- Shift |

- Shiftll

- Shift lll

- Shift IV
Period 6
Period 7
Student Dismissal
Buses Depart

Staff Development Meetings

Staff Dismissal

7:30am
7:40am
7:45am
7:45-8:30
8:34-9:19
9:23-10:07
10:11-10:56
11:02-1:02
11:02-11:32
11:32-12:02
12:02-12:32
12:32-1:02
1:06-1:51
1:55-2:40
2:40

2:48
2:50-3:10
3:10

Two-Hour Delay Schedule

Faculty/Staff Report

Announcements
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

- Shift

- Shiftll

- Shift lll

- Shift IV
Period 6
Period 7
Student Dismissal
Buses Depart
Staff Dismissal

9:40am
9:45am
9:45-10:10
10:14-10:39
10:43-11:08
11:12-11:37
11:41-1:41
11:41-12:11
12:11-12:41
12:41-1:11
1:11-1:41
1:45-2:10
2:14-2:40
2:40

2:48

3:10

Three Hour Early Dismissal

Faculty/Staff Report

Announcements
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 6
Period 7
Period 5

- Shift |

- Shiftll

- Shift Il

- Shift IV
Student Dismissal
Buses Depart
Staff Dismissal

7:40am
7:45am
7:45-8:00
8:04-8:19
8:23-8:38
8:42-8:57
9:01-9:16
9:20-9:35
9:39-11:39
9:39-10:09
10:09-10:39
10:39-11:09
11:09-11:39
11:40

11:48

11:48

Three Hour Delay Schedule

Faculty/Staff Report

Announcements
Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5

- Shift |

- Shiftll

- Shift

- ShiftIv
Period 6
Period 7
Student Dismissal
Buses Depart
Staff Dismissal

10:40am
10:45am
10:45-11:00
11:04-11:19
11:23-11:38
11:42-11:57
12:01-2:01
12:01-12:31
12:31-1:01
1:01-1:31
1:31-2:01
2:05-2:20
2:24-2:40
2:40

2:48

3:10




